
January 10, 2017 Tuesday New Boys arrive: 11:00-13:00 (Boarders)

Old Boys arrive: 11:00-19:00

January 11, 2017 Wednesday School opens: Day Scholars and Boarders at 07:30 

February 15, 2017 Wednesday Mid-term break starts 14:00

Transport to airport arrives 12:00

February 19, 2017 Sunday Mid-term break ends:

All boarders arrive between 16:00-21:00

Transport from airport departs 16:00

February 20, 2017 Monday School re-opens at 07:30

March 31, 2017 Friday School closes at 10:30 Transport to the airport arrives 12:00

April 17, 2017 Monday Boarders arrive between 17:00-20:00.

April 18, 2017 Tuesday School opens 07;30 Transport from airport departs 16:00

May 24, 2017 Wednesday Mid-term break start 14:00 Transport to airport arrives 12:00

May 28, 2017 Sunday Mid-term break ends: All boarders arrive between 17:00-20:00 Transport from 

airport departs 16;00. 

May 29, 2017 Monday School re-opens 07:30

June 30, 2017 Friday School closes at 10:30 Transport to the airport arrives 12:00

July 23, 2017 Sunday Boarders arrive between 17:00-20:00.

July 24, 2017 Monday School opens: 07:30 Transport from airport departs at 16:00

August 23, 2017 Wednesday Mid-term break starts 14:00

Transport to airport arrives 12:00

August 27, 2017 Sunday Mid-term break ends: All boarders arrive between 17:00-20:00 Transport from 

airport departs 16;00. 

August 28, 2017 Monday School re-opens 07:30

Sept. 26, 2017 Tuesday School closes at 14:00

Sept. 27 2017 Wednesday Matric farewell

October 8, 2017 Sunday Boarders arrive between 17:00-20:00.

October 9, 2017 Monday School opens: 07:30 Transport from airport departs at 16:00

November 1, 2017 Wednesday Mid-term break starts 14:00

Transport to airport arrives 12:00

November 5, 2017 Sunday Mid-term break ends: All boarders arrive between 17:00-20:00 Transport from 

airport departs 16;00. 

November 6, 2017 Monday School re-opens at 07:30

December 6, 2017 Wednesday School closes at 10:30  

PLEASE TAKE NOTE OF THE FOLLOWING:

1. We request that all parents adhere to the dates and times of calendars. 2. Airport transport arrives in Cape Town at 12:00 and leaves Cape Town at 16:00. 

Please arrange only with Mrs. Mocke if you are going to use this service. Only early payments will ensure confirmation of a seat. Please send a clear reference 

of the learner's name with payment when paying for the service. 3. Boarders may not arrive on the late night bus. Parents must inform staff if learners are not 

arriving at usual times. 4. All learners must be back at school by the stipulated times on the calendar. Only airport arrivals will be given leniency in this regard. 

5. Non-religious public holidays which fall within the school term will be used for normal school days or exams, unless arranged differently. 6. If parents need 

to take learners home for the holidays before the official closing date, the arrangement needs to be made only with the principal in writing. Please note that 

tests and exams are set towards the end of term and if a learner leaves before the stipulated date, this would not be to his advantage as such arrangements often 

entail specific exams/tests to be rescheduled. 7. Hostels will not be open prior to the date stipulated on the calendar. If a learner needs to arrive before the time, 

parents have to inform the staff in writing and arrange for the learner's meal. Please note that staff may not be on the school premises if your son arrives 

unannounced. 8. Parents will not receive any reports if there are any outstanding amounts on your account by the end of a specific term.
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